Name of the corporate debtor: Jhunsons Chemicals Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02.05.2024
List of creditors updated upto: 27.05.2024
List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of any
Sl. . Identificatio Amount Amount | Whether Amo'unt i ! Amount of claim Amount i Remarks, if
Name of creditor Date of Amount Amount of ) covered by contingent dues, . claim under
No. n No. : ik X . Nature of claim : covered by | related . not admitted e . any
receipt claimed claim admitted security Larantee arty? claim that may verificati on
interest 9 party: be set-
off
1 [Maxima Biotech OC-1 11.05.2024 10,10,300 10,02,270 | Operational Debt - - No 8,030 -
2 |Mouldspex OC-2 14.05.2024 14,03,222 - | Operational Debt - - No - - 14,03,222
3 |§S?S|_r13” Biosciences oc-3 14.05.2024 852,946 _ | Operational Debt . ) No ) } 8,52,046
4 |P.D. Gupta 0OC-11 16.05.2024 91,605 - | Operational Debt - - No - - 91,605
5 |shiv Saroj & Associates| OC-12 | 16.05.2024 2,36,590 . | Operational Debt - | No - - 2,36,590
6 |SPDG & Associates 0OC-13 16.05.2024 18,40,406 - | Operational Debt - - No - - 18,40,406
Total 54,35,069 10,02,270 0 0 8,030 44,24,769




